Distributor of Panasonic Electronic Components: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ECD-G0ER108 - CAP CER 0.1PF 25V NP0 0402
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Panasonic Electronic ComponentsPanasonic Electronic Components
ECD-G0ER108ECD-G0ER108

■ Packaging Specifi cations
    See Page 45, 46, 56
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
■ Construction
■ Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
Size Code Size (EIA) L W T L1, L2
Z 0201 0.60±0.03 0.30±0.03 0.30±0.03 0.15±0.05
0 0402 1.00±0.05 0.5±0.05 0.5±0.05 0.2±0.1
No Name
1 Ceramic dielectric
2 Internal electrode
3
Terminal
electrode
Substrate electrode
4 Intermediate electrode
5 External electrode
■ Handling Precautions
    See Page 48 to 53
00 Sep. 2008
                               2 / 7                               2 / 7
Distributor of Panasonic Electronic Components: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ECD-G0ER108 - CAP CER 0.1PF 25V NP0 0402
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors(High-Q Capacitors)
– EC40 –
Packaging Style Code
Size
Thickness (mm)Packaging Styles
0201 0402
T=0.3 T=0.5
E φ180 reel Paper taping
(Pitch: 2 mm) 15,000 10,000
■ Packaging Styles and Standard Packaging Quantites
Quantity : pcs./reel
Temperature
Characteristic Code Temperature Coeffi cient
C0G 0±30 ppm/°C
■ Temperature Characteristics
■ Rated Voltage
Rated Voltage
DC 25 V
■ Nominal Capacitance
Ex. R10 1R0 2R7 120
Nominal
Capacitance 0.10 pF 1.0 pF 2.7 pF 12 pF
Size (EIA) Tolerance Code Capacitance Range Capacitance Tolerance
0201
8 0.10 to 0.50 pF ±0.05 pF
9 0.60 to 0.90 pF ±0.075 pF
B 1.0 to 3.0 pF ±0.10 pF
C 3.3 to 5.6 pF ±0.25 pF
0402
8 0.10 to 0.90 pF ±0.05 pF
9 0.60 to 0.90 pF ±0.075 pF
B 1.0 to 8.2 pF ±0.10 pF
C 3.3 to 10.0 pF ±0.25 pF
J 12 to 15 pF ±5 %
■ Capacitance tolerance
These temperature coeffi cients are calculated between 25 °C and 85 °C
The fi rst two digits are signifi cant fi gures of  capacitance.Small number of people display the point by R.
00 Sep. 2008
                               3 / 7                               3 / 7
Distributor of Panasonic Electronic Components: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ECD-G0ER108 - CAP CER 0.1PF 25V NP0 0402
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors(High-Q Capacitors)
– EC41 –
10

0.20 ECDGZER208 0.3
0.30 ECDGZER308 0.3
0.40 ECDGZER408 0.3
0.50 ECDGZER508 0.3
0.60
±0.075 pF
(9)
ECDGZER609 0.3
0.70 ECDGZER709 0.3
0.80 ECDGZER809 0.3
0.90 ECDGZER909 0.3
1.0
±0.1 pF
(B)
ECDGZE1R0B 0.3
1.1 ECDGZE1R1B 0.3
1.2 ECDGZE1R2B 0.3
1.3 ECDGZE1R3B 0.3
1.5 ECDGZE1R5B 0.3
1.6 ECDGZE1R6B 0.3
1.8 ECDGZE1R8B 0.3
2.0 ECDGZE2R0B 0.3
2.2 ECDGZE2R2B 0.3
2.4 ECDGZE2R4B 0.3
2.7 ECDGZE2R7B 0.3
3.0 ECDGZE3R0B 0.3
3.3
±0.25 pF
(C)
ECDGZE3R3C 0.3
3.9 ECDGZE3R9C 0.3
4.7 ECDGZE4R7C 0.3
5.6 ECDGZE5R6C 0.3
■ Standard Products for EIA Size “0201”, Taped Version
● Temperature Characteristics C0G
� : Capacitance tolerance code.
Packaging Style Code : “E” (T=0.5 mm) for Standard Packaging

T
(mm)
0.10
±0.05 pF
(8)
ECDG0ER108 0.5
0.20 ECDG0ER208 0.5
0.30 ECDG0ER308 0.5
0.40 ECDG0ER408 0.5
0.50 ECDG0ER508 0.5
0.60
±0.05 pF(8)
or
±0.075 pF(9)
ECDG0ER60� 0.5
0.70 ECDG0ER70� 0.5
0.80 ECDG0ER80� 0.5
0.90 ECDG0ER90� 0.5
1.0
±0.1 pF
(B)
ECDG0E1R0B 0.5
1.1 ECDG0E1R1B 0.5
1.2 ECDG0E1R2B 0.5
1.3 ECDG0E1R3B 0.5
1.5 ECDG0E1R5B 0.5
1.6 ECDG0E1R6B 0.5
1.8 ECDG0E1R8B 0.5
2.0 ECDG0E2R0B 0.5
2.2 ECDG0E2R2B 0.5
2.4 ECDG0E2R4B 0.5
2.7 ECDG0E2R7B 0.5
3.0 ECDG0E3R0B 0.5
3.3
±0.1 pF(B)
or
±0.25 pF(C)
ECDG0E3R3� 0.5
3.9 ECDG0E3R9� 0.5
4.7 ECDG0E4R7� 0.5
5.6 ECDG0E5R6� 0.5
6.8 ECDG0E6R8� 0.5
8.2 ECDG0E8R2� 0.5
10.0 ±0.25 pF ECDG0E100C 0.5
12 ±5 %
(J)
ECDG0E120J 0.5
15 ECDG0E150J 0.5
■ Standard Products for EIA Size “0402”, Taped Version
● Temperature Characteristics C0G
00 Sep. 2008
                               6 / 7                               6 / 7